Federal Census Records
Where?
1780

1800

1810

1820

1830

1840

1850

1860

1870

1880

1890

1900

1910

1920

1930

1940

Agricultural schedules?
Mortality schedules?

O0o0ooooooooooooogogoogogodg

State Census Records

Vital Records

[1 Birth

[1  Marriage

[1 Death

Military
[J Draft Registration

[l Service Records
[J Pension

© 2015 Jenny Lanctot

Land Records

I O

Deeds, Abstracts
Mortgages
Survey, Plat Maps
Grants, Patents
Tract books

Family Records

Oooogooooooooog

Bibles

Legal Documents
Letters
Journals, Diaries
Medical
Military

School, Church
Photographs
Farm, Business
Heirlooms
Genealogies
Pedigree Charts
Insurance

Probate

0l
0l
U
0l

Wills
Administrations
Guardianships
Inventories

Community

0l
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U

Church
Mortuary
Cemetery
Fraternal
Occupational
Newspaper
Orphanage
Voting Lists
City Directory
School Records
County Histories

FAMILY HISTORY CHECKLIST FOR COMPLETED SEARCHES

N I O |

Public Records

Divorce Notices
Court Records
Tax Lists
Passenger Lists
Passports
Naturalizations
Legal Notices
Bank Notice

Ancestor Checkpoints

N e e Y e Y e Y e Y s Y A O

Birth Date

Birth Place

Father

Mother

Spouse

Marriage Date
Marriage Place
Other Marriages
Children

Death Date

Death Place

Burial Date

Burial Place
Immigration/Naturalization
Physical Appearance
IlInesses

Travel
Organizations
Landowner
Religion

Education

Political

Court Appearances
Occupation
Military Service
Pension

Social Security
Residences



