Ancestor	

## **FAMILY HISTORY CHECKLIST FOR COMPLETED SEARCHES**

Federal Census Records		
Where?	<u>Land Records</u>	- 10 -
□ 1780		<u>Public Records</u>
□ 1800		
□ 1810	☐ Mortgages	☐ Divorce Notices
□ 1820		☐ Court Records
□ 1830	☐ Grants, Patents	☐ Tax Lists
□ 1840	☐ Tract books	<ul><li>Passenger Lists</li></ul>
□ 1850		<ul><li>Passports</li></ul>
□ 1860		<ul><li>Naturalizations</li></ul>
□ 1870		<ul><li>Legal Notices</li></ul>
□ 1880	☐ Bibles	☐ Bank Notice
□ 1890		
□ 1900 <u> </u>		Ancestor Checkpoints
□ 1910		
1920		☐ Birth Date
□ 1930 <u> </u>		☐ Birth Place
□ 1940	☐ School, Church	☐ Father
☐ Agricultural schedules?	☐ Photographs	□ Mother
☐ Mortality schedules?	☐ Farm, Business	☐ Spouse
intercently serieuales.	☐ Heirlooms	☐ Marriage Date
State Census Records	☐ Genealogies	☐ Marriage Place
<u>otate delisas mederas</u>	☐ Pedigree Charts	☐ Other Marriages
	☐ Insurance	☐ Children
	= mourance	☐ Death Date
	<u>Probate</u>	☐ Death Place
		☐ Burial Date
	□ Wills	☐ Burial Place
	☐ Administrations	☐ Immigration/Naturalization
Vital Records	☐ Guardianships	☐ Physical Appearance
	☐ Inventories	□ Illnesses
□ Birth	- inventories	□ Travel
☐ Marriage	Community	☐ Organizations
Death	<u> </u>	☐ Landowner
	☐ Church	
Military	☐ Mortuary	☐ Religion
	☐ Cemetery	☐ Education
☐ Draft Registration	□ Fraternal	□ Political
☐ Service Records	☐ Occupational	☐ Court Appearances
□ Pension	•	<ul><li>Occupation</li></ul>
	□ Newspaper	☐ Military Service
	☐ Orphanage	☐ Pension
	□ Voting Lists	☐ Social Security
	☐ City Directory	☐ Residences
	□ School Records	
	<ul><li>County Histories</li></ul>	